L03000024612

ו מוצאו ואנות המשחר באור החוות שיוולא מונעבן ווווע ואנקה ימולע ועוצע ווועם דוובים ליאנו נעודים ווירע הייניגע ו
800058576618
000000070010
08/26/0901023014 *****
05 AUG 26 Pt
05 AUG 26 PM 2: 10
10

MIE 26 2001

●無付款 (15)

CROSSLAND TITLE SERVICES, LLC SWEET LAW OFFICE

1563 ALFORD PLACE STE 1 JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32207

Ph: 904-858-9501 Cell: 904-382-5326 Fax 904-828-0019 Email: bsweet@crosslandtitle.net

COVER SHEET

TO:

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

From:

Barbara Sweet

DATE:

August 23, 2005

RE:

The Property Group of Jacksonville, LLC

<u>Message</u>

Enclosed please find:

- Transmittal Letter
- Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization
- Three (3) Resignations of Managers
- Check for filing fees \$100.00

Please file the above

pages inclusive

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTE: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FACSMILE MESSAGE IS LEGALLY PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OF ENTITY NAMED ABOVE. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION DISTRIBUTION OF COPY OF THIS TELECOPY IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS TELECOPY IN ERROR, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE. THANK YOU.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT: The Prop	perty Group of Jacksonville, LI	.c	
	(Name of Lin	nited Liability Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	•		
	Barbara Sweet		
	(N	ame of Person)	
Cross	sland Title Services, LLC, /The	s Sweet Law Office	
	(F	irm/Company)	<u> </u>
1563 Alfo	rd Place, Suite 1,	(Address)	
Ja	cksonville, FL 32207		
	(City/S	State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Barbara G. S	weet	904 858-950)1
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	: Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:	·	
2 \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ** ** (Midditional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
00.00		(and the state of	(additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	The Property Group of Jacksonville, LLC		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		_
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on July 7, 2003 and assigned document number L03000024612		
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by liability company:	the li	mited
	A. Article II Addresses is amended to : The mailing address and street address of the Con 1817 North Laura Street, Jacksonville, FL 32206.	npany	is:
	B. Article III is amended to: The name and address of the registered agent of the Compan Mack D. Bissette, III, 1817 North Laura Street, Jacksonville, FL 32206.	y is:	
	C. The name and address of the Member/Manager of the Company is: SRG Holding Group, LLC, 1817 North Laura Street, Jacksonville, FL 32206.	_	F201
		05 AUG 26	NVISION OF C
		PH 2:	Y OF STA
Dated 4	WC 168 7.9 2005	ìo	TORS
<u></u>	I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cape	<i>icity</i>	
	Mahrlell		
	Signature of a shember or authorized representative of a member		
	Mack D. Bissette, ill		
	Typed or printed name of signee		